NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD

SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASESS

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawn

by the parties from further consideration by the Division:
PARTIES TO DISPUTE

AWARD NO.
5798
5799
5800
5801
5802
5803
5804
5805
5806

SCL-CM
SCL-EW
SCL-EW
SCL-EW
SCL-EW
SCL-EW
SCL-MA
GM&O-CM

SP(PL)-EW

Central Publishing Co., Indianapolis, Ind.

5798-5806

1

46206

DOCKET NO.
5769
5805
5806
5807
5808
b809
5810
5819
5649

Printed in U.S.A.



