

NATIONAL RAILROAD ADJUSTMENT BOARD SECOND DIVISION

AWARDS ON WITHDRAWN CASESS

The following are Division Dismissal Awards covering disputes withdrawn by the parties from further consideration by the Division:

AWARD NO.	PARTIES TO DISPUTE	DOCKET NO.
5798	$\mathtt{SCL} ext{-}\mathtt{CM}$	5769
5799	SCL- EW	5805
5800	SCL- EW	5806
5801	SCL- EW	5807
5802	SCL-EW	5808
5803	SCL- EW	5809
5804	SCL-MA	5810
5805	GM&O-CM	5819
5806	SP(PL)-EW	5649